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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 13 - 22Ford Lanes
Team Standings

Points Games Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Captain Team Name Won Won Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 4 Zach Baum Team 4 551½ 25½ 8172 9051 257 663
2 7 Don McDonald Team 7 516½ 24½ 7102 8950 225 585
3 8 Brandon Clark Team 8 511½ 27 7426 8836 231 636
4 1 Kevin Rowe Team 1 510½ 24 7695 8889 269 646
5 2 Joe Draft Team 2 505 24½ 6961 8866 243 587
6 16 Brian Hunt Team 16 493½ 26 8011 8794 257 670
7 22 John McDonald Team 22 479½ 26½ 7224 8700 222 633
8 17 Stephen Strzalkowski Team 17 472 23 7774 8686 254 627
9 18 John Cramblet Team 18 468½ 21 7006 8821 236 579

10 30 Hunter Drys Team 30 463½ 22 7211 8810 227 632
11 3 Daniel Boyer Team 3 452½ 24½ 6160 8626 223 581
12 19 Rob Thomas Team 19 449 25 6337 8572 206 513
13 25 Shawn Goodman Team 25 446 21 7070 8726 242 573
14 12 Mike Marciw Team 12 442 19 6814 8737 225 568
15 13 Joe Sokoloski Team 13 434½ 21 6596 8651 243 582
16 6 Mark Strzalkowski Team 6 429½ 20½ 7148 8789 277 647
17 24 Kamal Elachkar Team 24 418½ 22½ 6766 8530 209 591
18 14 Alex Truskowski Team 14 415 21 6853 8602 228 596
19 28 Hannnah Drys Team 28 411 22 5746 8446 217 514
20 11 Greg Bahm Team 11 403½ 18 7120 8698 222 598
21 10 Dave Borcsani Team 10 403 19½ 6194 8609 186 520
22 29 Alex Oswald Team 29 397 17½ 7420 8662 235 615
23 15 Ron Rowe Sr. Team 15 391 19 6755 8618 231 605
24 9 Curtis Shepherd Team 9 385½ 22 6007 8392 185 480
25 23 David A. Brown Team 23 384½ 17 6093 8592 196 535
26 5 Ian Sosa Team 5 370 16½ 7173 8586 246 596
27 20 Nick Bondy Team 20 364 18 6818 8444 228 564
28 27 David Brown Team 27 364 18½ 6111 8421 202 517
29 21 Justin Abrahams Team 21 353 17½ 6938 8465 253 664
30 26 ________________ -- BYE -- 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Team 14 188 162 169 519 2 <---> Team 30 222 202 212 636 53
13-14 Team 12 201 183 261 645 35 <---> Team 25 223 222 211 656 47
13-14 Team 6 199 191 219 609 32½ <---> Team 24 224 179 215 618 29
15-16 Team 11 200 200 200 600 19 <---> Team 28 201 223 198 622 40
15-16 Team 29 190 215 226 631 31 <---> Team 15 196 172 227 595 28
15-16 Team 5 201 201 201 603 10 <---> Team 10 203 203 227 633 52
17-18 Team 23 184 218 215 617 38 <---> Team 20 206 196 211 613 27
17-18 Team 21 205 189 215 609 17½ <---> Team 9 209 243 215 667 54
17-18 Team 27 167 146 213 526 33 <---> -- BYE -- 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 Team 4 264 183 214 661 48 <---> Team 8 222 234 151 607 21
19-20 Team 7 180 201 203 584 26 <---> Team 1 179 197 236 612 25½
19-20 Team 22 178 231 171 580 15 <---> Team 16 204 204 204 612 35½
21-22 Team 2 220 200 227 647 56 <---> Team 19 214 187 192 593 7
21-22 Team 18 202 236 199 637 34 <---> Team 17 203 218 259 680 50
21-22 Team 13 169 170 196 535 14 <---> Team 3 183 241 186 610 34

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Individual High Averages
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High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg
194.57 Zach Baum 192.12 Brian Hunt 185.10 Stephen Strzalkowski 183.21 Kevin Rowe
176.81 Brandon Clark 176.67 Alex Oswald 172.53 Greg Bahm 172.44 Hunter Drys
172.00 John McDonald 170.19 Mark Strzalkowski 169.10 Don McDonald 167.47 Shawn Goodman
166.81 John Cramblet 165.74 Joe Draft 165.19 Justin Abrahams 163.17 Alex Truskowski
162.33 Nick Bondy 162.24 Mike Marciw 161.10 Kamal Elachkar 160.83 Ron Rowe Sr.
157.05 Joe Sokoloski 150.88 Rob Thomas 147.72 Daniel Boyer 147.48 Dave Borcsani
145.50 David Brown 145.07 David Brown 143.02 Curtis Shepherd 137.36 Hannnah Drys
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Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 244 Zach Baum 231 Stephen Strzalkowski 214 Mike Marciw
Scratch Series 601 Zach Baum 596 Stephen Strzalkowski 527 Shawn Goodman

Handicap Game 264 Zach Baum 261 Mike Marciw 259 Stephen Strzalkowski
Handicap Series 680 Stephen Strzalkowski 667 Curtis Shepherd 661 Zach Baum

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 24 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 277 Mark Strzalkowski 269 Kevin Rowe 257 Brian Hunt
257 Zach Baum

Scratch Series 670 Brian Hunt 664 Justin Abrahams 663 Zach Baum
Handicap Game 321 Mark Strzalkowski 287 Daniel Boyer 286 Shawn Goodman
Handicap Series 779 Mark Strzalkowski 764 Daniel Boyer 755 Hunter Drys

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
1 - Team 1
Kevin Rowe-* 183 42 7695 269 646 29

2 - Team 2
Joe Draft-* 165 42 6961 243 587 44

3 - Team 3
Daniel Boyer-* 147 39 5761 223 581 58

4 - Team 4
Zach Baum-* 194 42 8172 257 663 20

5 - Team 5
Ian Sosa-* 177 15 2664 246 596 34

6 - Team 6
Mark Strzalkowski-* 170 42 7148 277 647 40

7 - Team 7
Don McDonald-* 169 42 7102 225 585 40

8 - Team 8
Brandon Clark-* 176 42 7426 231 636 35

9 - Team 9
Curtis Shepherd-* 143 42 6007 185 480 61

10 - Team 10
Dave Borcsani-* 147 42 6194 186 520 58

11 - Team 11
Greg Bahm-* 172 30 5176 222 598 38

12 - Team 12
Mike Marciw-* 162 42 6814 225 568 46

13 - Team 13
Joe Sokoloski-* 157 42 6596 243 582 50

14 - Team 14
Alex Truskowski-* 163 42 6853 228 596 45

15 - Team 15
Ron Rowe Sr.-* 160 42 6755 231 605 48

16 - Team 16
Brian Hunt-* 192 33 6340 257 670 22

17 - Team 17
Stephen Strzalkowski-* 185 42 7774 254 627 28

18 - Team 18
John Cramblet-* 166 42 7006 236 579 43

19 - Team 19
Rob Thomas-* 150 42 6337 206 513 56

20 - Team 20
Nick Bondy-* 162 42 6818 228 564 46

21 - Team 21
Justin Abrahams-* 165 42 6938 253 664 44

22 - Team 22
John McDonald-* 172 42 7224 222 633 38

23 - Team 23
David Brown-* 145 42 6093 196 535 60

24 - Team 24
Kamal Elachkar-* 161 42 6766 209 591 47

25 - Team 25
Shawn Goodman-* 167 36 6029 242 573 42

26 - -- BYE --

27 - Team 27
David Brown-* 145 42 6111 202 517 60

28 - Team 28
Hannnah Drys-* 137 36 4945 217 514 66

29 - Team 29
Alex Oswald-* 176 42 7420 235 615 35

30 - Team 30
Hunter Drys-* 172 39 6725 227 632 38
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